
GRAND PRIX 2016

Pavadinimas Taškai viso:

1 Komanda "BIJAI" 5533 0,4 2213

2 Komanda "ORCOS" 5399 0,3 1620

3 Komanda "PREGEL" 4764 0,2 952,8

4 Komanda "ILGAPLAUKIAI" 4216 0,1 421,6

5 Komanda "PASAKA" 3978 0,07 278,5

6 Komanda "DELFINAS" 2469 5486 Viso

7 Komanda "STORKS" 2109

8 Komanda "OLSTYNO" 2107



1

Eil.Nr
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Taškai -

Lampėdžiai

Taškai -

Plateliai

Taškai -

Sudeikiai
Taškai viso:

1 V59 MARIUSZ GABIEC 1958 656 0 0 656

2 M24 GABRIELA WÓJTOWICZ 1995 394 0 0 394

3 V24 BARTŁOMIEJ KUBKOWSKI 1995 561 0 0 561

4 V44 PAWEŁ GREGOROWICZ 1975 496 0 0 496

2107

2

Eil.Nr
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Taškai -

Lampėdžiai

Taškai -

Plateliai

Taškai -

Sudeikiai
Taškai viso:

1 M59 Aleshchenko Natalia 1957 550 697 0 1247

2 M29 Sych Regina 1987 507 790 0 1297

3 V49 Smirnov Aleksandr 1968 556 843 0 1399

4 V24 Kolesov Sergei 1997 311 510 0 821

4764

3

Eil.Nr
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Taškai -

Lampėdžiai

Taškai -

Plateliai

Taškai -

Sudeikiai
Taškai viso:

1 V39 Pavel PROTAŠČIUK 1979 413 579 0 992

2 M24 Viktorija ŠULGAITĖ 1998 383 639 0 1022

3 M17 Deimantė IVANAUSKAITĖ 1999 369 521 0 890

4 V54 Vaidotas GUMBIS 1966 516 796 0 1312

4216

GRAND PRIX 2016

Komanda "OLSTYNO"

Komanda "PREGEL"

Komanda "ILGAPLAUKIAI"

Viso taškų:

Viso taškų:

Viso taškų:



4

Eil.Nr
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Taškai -

Lampėdžiai

Taškai -

Plateliai

Taškai -

Sudeikiai
Taškai viso:

1 V64 Stefan Bronislaw SKRZYPEK 1956 360 0 0 360

2 M59 Ewa SZALA 1959 580 0 0 580

3 V24 Arkadiusz OSSES 1995 555 0 0 555

4 V49 Marek Jerzy ROTHER 1968 614 0 0 614

2109

5

Eil.Nr
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Taškai -

Lampėdžiai

Taškai -

Plateliai

Taškai -

Sudeikiai
Taškai viso:

1 M49 Jolanta DULEVIČIENĖ 1967 539 765 0 1304

2 M54 Ilze AIGARE 1965 609 880 0 1489

3 V24 Arvis AIGARS 1997 365 652 0 1017

4 M64 Birutė STATKEVIČIENĖ 1953 661 1062 0 1723

5533

6

Eil.Nr
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Taškai -

Lampėdžiai

Taškai -

Plateliai

Taškai -

Sudeikiai
Taškai viso:

1 V59 Eduardas BABELIS 1961 448 622 0 1070

2 M49 Aušra GRABAUSKIENĖ 1969 365 543 0 908

3 V17 Dominykas LŪŠYS 1995 148 0 0 148

4 V44 Marius JANKAUSKAS 1972 343 0 0 343

2469

Viso taškų:

Komanda "STORKS"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "BIJAI"

Komanda "DELFINAS"

Viso taškų:



7

Eil.Nr
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Taškai -

Lampėdžiai

Taškai -

Plateliai

Taškai -

Sudeikiai
Taškai viso:

1 V44 Martynas TINFAVIČIUS 1974 543 774 0 1317

2 M54 Aida VILIMIENĖ 1962 590 851 0 1441

3 V24 Grantas DAPKUS 1996 482 654 0 1136

4 V54 Vilmantas KRASAUSKAS 1964 582 923 0 1505

5399

8

Eil.Nr
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Taškai -

Lampėdžiai

Taškai -

Plateliai

Taškai -

Sudeikiai
Taškai viso:

1 V65 Viktoras SNIEŠKA 1947 347 555 0 902

2 M17 Greta GATAVECKAITĖ 2000 417 584 0 1001

3 V17 Gedvydas MASIULIS 2000 428 606 0 1034

4 V17 Deividas IVANAUSKAS 1999 391 650 0 1041

3978

Viso taškų:

Viso taškų:

Komanda "ORCOS"

Komanda "PASAKA"



20 ar 40

1.

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2000

m arba 4000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

2000 V59 MARIUSZ GABIEC 1958 00:30:07,50 00:01:30,37 00:22:35,63 656

4000 M24 GABRIELA WÓJTOWICZ 1995 00:53:52,40 00:01:20,81 00:20:12,15 394

4000 V24 BARTŁOMIEJ KUBKOWSKI 1995 00:47:54,00 00:01:11,85 00:17:57,75 561

2000 V44 PAWEŁ GREGOROWICZ 1975 00:28:39,40 00:01:25,97 00:21:29,55 496

2107

2.

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2000

m arba 4000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

2000 M59 Aleshchenko Natalia 1957 00:35:23,00 00:01:46,15 00:26:32,25 550

2000 M29 Sych Regina 1987 00:29:19,50 00:01:27,97 00:21:59,62 507

4000 V49 Smirnov Aleksandr 1968 00:56:53,10 00:01:25,33 00:21:19,91 556

4000 V24 Kolesov Sergei 1997 00:58:18,90 00:01:27,47 00:21:52,09 311

1924

3.

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2000

m arba 4000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

2000 V39 Pavel PROTAŠČIUK 1979 00:29:21,10 00:01:28,05 00:22:00,82 413

4000 M24 Viktorija ŠULGAITĖ 1998 00:58:59,20 00:01:28,48 00:22:07,20 383

4000 M17 Deimantė IVANAUSKAITĖ 1999 00:59:45,10 00:01:29,63 00:22:24,41 369

2000 V54 Vaidotas GUMBIS 1966 00:30:20,20 00:01:31,01 00:22:45,15 516

1681

Komanda "OLSTYNO"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "PREGEL"

Komanda "ILGAPLAUKIAI"

Viso taškų:

Viso taškų:



4.

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2000

m arba 4000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

2000 V64 Stefan Bronislaw SKRZYPEK 1956 00:38:08,50 00:01:54,43 00:28:36,38 360

2000 M59 Ewa SZALA 1959 00:34:45,00 00:01:44,25 00:26:03,75 580

4000 V24 Arkadiusz OSSES 1995 00:48:04,70 00:01:12,12 00:18:01,76 555

4000 V49 Marek Jerzy ROTHER 1968 00:55:01,40 00:01:22,53 00:20:38,02 614

2109

5.

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2000

m arba 4000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

4000 M49 Jolanta DULEVIČIENĖ 1967 01:04:44,60 00:01:37,12 00:24:16,73 539

2000 M54 Ilze AIGARE 1965 00:31:48,00 00:01:35,40 00:23:51,00 609

4000 V24 Arvis AIGARS 1997 00:55:16,20 00:01:22,91 00:20:43,58 365

2000 M64 Birutė STATKEVIČIENĖ 1953 00:35:25,40 00:01:46,27 00:26:34,05 661

2174

6.

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2000

m arba 4000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

2000 V59 Eduardas BABELIS 1961 00:34:12,20 00:01:42,61 00:25:39,15 448

2000 M49 Aušra GRABAUSKIENĖ 1969 00:36:50,40 00:01:50,52 00:27:37,80 365

4000 V17 Dominykas LŪŠYS 1995 01:14:45,70 00:01:52,14 00:28:02,14 148

4000 V44 Marius JANKAUSKAS 1972 01:04:49,10 00:01:37,23 00:24:18,41 343

1304

Komanda "BIJAI"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "DELFINAS"

Viso taškų:

Viso taškų:

Komanda "STORKS"



7.

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2000

m arba 4000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

4000 V44 Martynas TINFAVIČIUS 1974 00:55:38,00 00:01:23,45 00:20:51,75 543

2000 M54 Aida VILIMIENĖ 1962 00:32:07,40 00:01:36,37 00:24:05,55 590

4000 V24 Grantas DAPKUS 1996 00:50:23,00 00:01:15,58 00:18:53,63 482

2000 V54 Vilmantas KRASAUSKAS 1964 00:29:09,00 00:01:27,45 00:21:51,75 582

2197

8.

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2000

m arba 4000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

2000 V65 Viktoras SNIEŠKA 1947 00:40:43,40 00:02:02,17 00:30:32,55 347

2000 M17 Greta GATAVECKAITĖ 2000 00:28:40,90 00:01:26,04 00:21:30,67 417

4000 V17 Gedvydas MASIULIS 2000 00:52:24,60 00:01:18,61 00:19:39,22 428

4000 V17 Deividas IVANAUSKAS 1999 00:54:00,60 00:01:21,02 00:20:15,22 391

1583

Komanda "PASAKA"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "ORCOS"

Viso taškų:



1

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 1800

m arba 3500

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai 2016

V59 MARIUSZ GABIEC 1958 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0 nedalyvavo 58

M24 GABRIELA WÓJTOWICZ 1995 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0 nedalyvavo 21

V24 BARTŁOMIEJ KUBKOWSKI1995 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0 nedalyvavo 21

V44 PAWEŁ GREGOROWICZ 1975 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0 nedalyvavo 41

0

2

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 1800

m arba 3500

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

3500 M59 Aleshchenko Natalia 1957 00:57:12,00 00:01:38,06 00:24:30,86 697 59

1800 M29 Sych Regina 1987 00:22:46,00 00:01:15,89 00:18:58,33 790 29

3500 V49 Smirnov Aleksandr 1968 00:43:19,00 00:01:14,26 00:18:33,86 843 48

1800 V24 Kolesov Sergei 1997 00:22:15,00 00:01:14,17 00:18:32,50 510 19

2840

3

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 1800

m arba 3500

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

3500 V39 Pavel PROTAŠČIUK 1979 00:45:55,00 00:01:18,71 00:19:40,71 579 37

1800 M24 Viktorija ŠULGAITĖ 1998 00:22:23,00 00:01:14,61 00:18:39,17 639 18

3500 M17 Deimantė IVANAUSKAITĖ1999 00:46:35,00 00:01:19,86 00:19:57,86 521 17

1800 V54 Vaidotas GUMBIS 1966 00:23:38,00 00:01:18,78 00:19:41,67 796 50

2535

GRAND PRIX 2016

Komanda "OLSTYNO"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "PREGEL"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "ILGAPLAUKIAI"

Viso taškų:



4

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 1800

m arba 3500

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

V64 Stefan Bronislaw SKRZYPEK1956 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0 nedalyvavo 60

M59 Ewa SZALA 1959 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0 nedalyvavo 57

V24 Arkadiusz OSSES 1995 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0 nedalyvavo 21

V49 Marek Jerzy ROTHER 1968 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0 nedalyvavo 48

0

5

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 1800

m arba 3500

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

3500 M49 Jolanta DULEVIČIENĖ 1967 00:50:24,00 00:01:26,40 00:21:36,00 765 49

1800 M54 Ilze AIGARE 1965 00:25:19,00 00:01:24,39 00:21:05,83 880 51

3500 V24 Arvis AIGARS 1997 00:39:52,00 00:01:08,34 00:17:05,14 652 19

1800 M64 Birutė STATKEVIČIENĖ 1953 00:27:13,00 00:01:30,72 00:22:40,83 1062 63

3359

6

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 1800

m arba 3500

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

1800 V59 Eduardas BABELIS 1961 00:27:36,00 00:01:32,00 00:23:00,00 622 55

1800 M49 Aušra GRABAUSKIENĖ 1969 00:29:03,00 00:01:36,83 00:24:12,50 543 47

V17 Dominykas LŪŠYS 1995 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0 nedalyvavo 21

1800 V44 Marius JANKAUSKAS 1972 00:25:36,00 00:01:25,33 00:21:20,00 0 507 44

1165

7

Viso taškų:

Komanda "BIJAI"

Komanda "DELFINAS"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "ORCOS"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "STORKS"



Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 1800

m arba 3500

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

3500 V44 Martynas TINFAVIČIUS 1974 00:43:15,00 00:01:14,14 00:18:32,14 774 42

1800 M54 Aida VILIMIENĖ 1962 00:25:36,00 00:01:25,33 00:21:20,00 851 54

3500 V24 Grantas DAPKUS 1996 00:39:49,00 00:01:08,26 00:17:03,86 654 20

1800 V54 Vilmantas KRASAUSKAS 1964 00:22:30,00 00:01:15,00 00:18:45,00 923 52

3202

8

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 1800

m arba 3500

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

1800 V65 Viktoras SNIEŠKA 1947 00:31:21,00 00:01:44,50 00:26:07,50 555 69

1800 M17 Greta GATAVECKAITĖ 2000 00:23:04,00 00:01:16,89 00:19:13,33 584 16

3500 V17 Gedvydas MASIULIS 2000 00:40:51,00 00:01:10,03 00:17:30,43 606 16

3500 V17 Deividas IVANAUSKAS 1999 00:39:54,00 00:01:08,40 00:17:06,00 650 17

2395

Komanda "PASAKA"

Viso taškų:

Viso taškų:



GRAND PRIX 2016 25 ar 50

1

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2500

m arba 5000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

V59 MARIUSZ GABIEC 1958 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

M24 GABRIELA WÓJTOWICZ 1995 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V24 BARTŁOMIEJ KUBKOWSKI1995 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V44 PAWEŁ GREGOROWICZ 1975 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

0

2

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2500

m arba 5000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

2500 M59 Aleshchenko Natalia 1957 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

2500 M29 Sych Regina 1987 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

5000 V49 Smirnov Aleksandr 1968 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

5000 V24 Kolesov Sergei 1997 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

0

3

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2500

m arba 5000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

V39 Pavel PROTAŠČIUK 1979 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

M24 Viktorija ŠULGAITĖ 1998 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

M17 Deimantė IVANAUSKAITĖ1999 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V54 Vaidotas GUMBIS 1966 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

Komanda "OLSTYNO"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "PREGEL"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "ILGAPLAUKIAI"



0

4

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2500

m arba 5000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

V64 Stefan Bronislaw SKRZYPEK1956 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

M59 Ewa SZALA 1959 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V24 Arkadiusz OSSES 1995 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V49 Marek Jerzy ROTHER 1968 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

0

5

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2500

m arba 5000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

M49 Jolanta DULEVIČIENĖ 1967 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

M54 Ilze AIGARE 1965 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V24 Arvis AIGARS 1997 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

M64 Birutė STATKEVIČIENĖ 1953 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

0

6

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2500

m arba 5000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

V59 Eduardas BABELIS 1961 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

M49 Aušra GRABAUSKIENĖ 1969 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V17 Dominykas LŪŠYS 1995 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V44 Marius JANKAUSKAS 1972 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

Komanda "DELFINAS"

Viso taškų:

Viso taškų:

Komanda "STORKS"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "BIJAI"



0

7

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2500

m arba 5000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

V44 Martynas TINFAVIČIUS 1974 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

M54 Aida VILIMIENĖ 1962 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V24 Grantas DAPKUS 1996 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V54 Vilmantas KRASAUSKAS 1964 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

0

8

Nuotolis,

m
Amžiaus

gr.
Vardas, pavardė

Gimimo

metai

Laikas 2500

m arba 5000

m 100 m 1500 m Taškai

V65 Viktoras SNIEŠKA 1947 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

M17 Greta GATAVECKAITĖ 2000 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V17 Gedvydas MASIULIS 2000 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

V17 Deividas IVANAUSKAS 1999 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 0

0Viso taškų:

Viso taškų:

Komanda "ORCOS"

Viso taškų:

Komanda "PASAKA"


